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EFEMIBAEEREMES Franklin Biotechnology Discovery Fund
EFEMIBREREERESES Franklin Gulf Wealth Bond Fund

EFEMEBRAESEHRES

Franklin Global Growth Fund

EEEMBREERENERS

Franklin Global Real Estate Fund

EFEMEREATEES Franklin High Yield Fund
EFEMBREEERNGEES Franklin Income Fund

EREMBRENERS Franklin India Fund

EFREMIBRESERIEES Franklin K2 Alternative Strategies Fund

I]

EREMBAEENEZIREMES

E

Franklin Mutual Global Discovery Fund

U}

FREMBAEEN=EEERES

=

Franklin Mutual U.S. Value Fund

EFEMBREXAERES

[]

Franklin Natural Resources Fund

EREMBREEENRES

Franklin Strategic Income Fund

EFEMBAERN RS

Franklin Technology Fund

EFEMEBREETENESES

Franklin U.S. Dollar Short-Term Money Market Fund

EFEMBRAEEERTES

Franklin U.S. Government Fund

ERMIBREEREREES

Franklin U.S. Opportunities Fund

EFREMBREDNESES

Templeton Asian Bond Fund

EFEMBRARIDNIAESES

Templeton Asian Growth Fund

EFEEMBAEDINNBEEREES

Templeton Asian Smaller Companies Fund

EFEMBREEENEES

Templeton BRIC Fund

EFMBAENEEREEWGSES

Templeton Emerging Markets Bond Fund

EFEMERENEERES

Templeton Emerging Markets Fund

EEMBAENETIEANEESR

Templeton Emerging Markets Dynamic Income Fund

EfEMBAEREER/NERRES

Templeton Emerging Markets Smaller Companies Fund -

EFGEMIBREREHSEES

Templeton Frontier Markets Fund

EREMBRAEZIKTFEES

Templeton Global Balanced Fund

EFEMEBREERESES

Templeton Global Bond Fund

EfMBHERRREREE

Templeton Global Equity Income Fund
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EEREMIBRERIKES Templeton Global Fund

= MIBAER BRI E SR ESES Templeton Global High Yield Fund
EFEMEBAEN/NETEES Templeton Global Smaller Companies Fund
EEEMBAERIRESBRIES Templeton Global Total Return Fund

S FEMBAERN T ENES Templeton Latin America Fund

EARBEABTRAFENFES
BEAEH HE2hxHlE ESHEAE
BT | EESEABAERNIERE SR ES E S | Franklin Euro High Yield Fund
Bt |EEEMBAELNENES Franklin Mutual European Fund
Bt |EEMBAERRES Templeton Eastern Europe Fund
Bt |EFEREMEBREENBMNES Templeton Euroland Fund
B |EEEMBAEENRENGES Templeton European Dividend Fund
BT | ERsescBAERMN /B REE Templeton European Small-Mid Cap Fund
BT |EEEMBAEDIRREEEES Templeton Global Climate Change Fund
BT |EESMIBAEAE (Bt ) B Templeton Growth (Euro) Fund
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Franklin Templeton Global Funds 2024- HOLIDAY CALENDAR
EREIR | BRETHE | RRETEE
: %50 |EENEEES | SEBNER
Date Holiday 25 Y
& e TisEE
D
January 1, 2024 ;’.;g Years Lay X X X
Martin Luther King
January 15, 2024 TR e X X X
Chinese New Year
Feb 12, 2024 X
ey RLEE
Presidents Day
February 19, 2024 SRR A A A X X X
Good Friday
March 29, 2024 - X X X
are 5% 3 ’
i Hari Ray Puasa Singapore
April 10, 2024 )
pri BE7EE (
Singapore, China Hol, India Se(Labour
May 1, 2024 Day) . X
b et
Singapore Hol(Vesak Day)
May 22, 2024 . X
i AT
Memorial Day
2 4
May 27, 202 B 4 X X X
Singapore Holiday. India SE(Hari Raya
June 17, 2024 Haji) X
B FRER
Juneteenth National Independence Day
June 19, 2024 N X X X
(US) A HEi
July 4. 2024 Independence Day X X X
e G AVA S|
National Day (SGD)
August 9, 2024 il X
bl S g S
Labhor Day
S b 20 (
eptember 2, 2024 BT X ) X
Columbus Day (USD non-settle date)
October 14, 2024 X
Mt H
Singapore(Deepavali)
October 31, 2024 X
PEXEET
Veterans Day (USD non-settle date)
November 11, 2024 N X
ovemne PN
Thanksgiving D
November 26, 2024 | %\'}éﬁsg"”"g 7 X X X
December 25,2024 |- istmas Day X X X
ecember 25, I

NYSE Trade dates but USD non-settle dates

Columbus Day
Veterans Day

20245F10514H
2024 F11511H

These dates decide the trading holidays based on the currency of the sub-fund

Additional settlement dates are in place, based on the currency of the classes
All trading and settlement holidays will have extended settlement cycles during these holidays, with no

exceptions.
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Franklin Templeton Global Funds 2024 DIVIDEND CALENDAR

MONTHLY (V1)

Record Date

Ex-Date

Payable/Reinvest Date

NSCC file delivery date

January 31, 2024 Wed February 1, 2024 Thur February 6, 2024 Tues |February 7, 2024
February 29, 2024 Thurs March 1, 2024 Fri March 6, 2024 Wed [March 7, 2024
March 28 2024* Thurs April 1, 2024 Mon April 4, 2024 Thur [April 5, 2024
April 30, 2024 Tues May 1, 2024 Wed May 6, 2024 Mon |May 7, 2024
May 31, 2024 Fri June 3, 2024 Mon June 6, 2024 Thurs |June 8, 2024
June 28, 2024 Fri July 1, 2024 Mon July 5, 2024** Fri |July 8, 2024
July 31, 2024 Wed August 1, 2024 Thur August 6, 2024 Tues |[August 7, 2024
August 30, 2024 Fri September 2, 2024 Mon September 5, 2024 Thurs |September 6, 2024
September 30, 2024 Mon October 1, 2024 Tues October 4, 2024 Fri  |October 7, 2024
October 31, 2024 Thurs November 1, 2024 Fri November 6, 2024 Wed [November 7, 2024
November 29, 2024 Fri December 2, 2024 Mon December 5, 2024 Thurs [December 6, 2024
December 31, 2024 Tues January 2, 2025 Thurs January 7, 2025 Tues [January 8, 2025
* 29 March - Good Friday
#% 4 July - US Holiday
QUARTERLY (Q)

Record Date Ex-Date Payable/Reinvest Date NSCC file delivery date
February 29, 2024 Thurs March 1, 2024 Fri March 6, 2024 Wed [March 7, 2024
May 31, 2024 Fri June 3, 2024 Mon June 6, 2024 Thurs |June 7, 2024
August 30, 2024 Fri September 2, 2024 Mon September 5, 2024 Thurs |September 6, 2024
November 29, 2024 Fri December 2, 2024 Mon December 5, 2024 Thurs |December 6, 2024
SENI-ANNUALLY (S)

Record Date Ex-Date Payable/Reinvest Date NSCC file delivery date
February 29, 2024 Thurs March 1, 2024 Fri March 6, 2024 Wed |[March 7, 2024
August 30, 2024 Fri September 2, 2024 Mon September 5, 2024 Thurs |September 6, 2024
ANNUALLY (A)

Record Date Ex-Date Payable/Reinvest Date NSCC file delivery date
February 29, 2024 Thurs March 1, 2024 Fri March 6, 2024 Wed [March 7, 2024




